
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07144999 

Name of Company 

AC Climate Control Limited 

(Owe 
Stephen Lancaster 

Osborne House 

77 The Boulevard 

Tunstall 

Stoke on Trent 

ST6 68D 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 March 2015 

Signed KR wee Date 03 March 2015 

Premier Business Recovery Ltd . 

Osborne House For : | Use 

77 The Boulevard Insolvency Section Post Room 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AC Climate Control Limited 

on the 4 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Datior Gems 

Signed a) * bag 

Dated OFfo2/2>1 — 

wd 
= “ASe0oVUN 

. A15 05/03/2015 #4 
. COMPANIES HOUSE 



AC Climate Control Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Book Debts Uncertain 

Bibby Financial Services Uncertain 
Audi AS 21,990 00 21,990 00 

Audi Finance (HP agreement) (23,509 00) 
Deficiency c/d (1,519 00) 

VW Caddy 9,000 00 9,000 00 
Photo and General Finance Ltd (HP agt) (1,094 00) 

7,906 00 7,906 00 

Nissan Navara Visia Uncertain 

BNP Paribas (Finance Lease) Uncertain 
Vauxhall Vivaro Uncertain 

Vauxhall Leasing (Contract Hire) Uncertain 

Goodwill 39,340 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Plant and Equipment 5,381 00 5,381 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,287 00 

Signature Date O4fe Y Zot i 



AC Climate Control Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,287 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay (Estimated) 1,000 00 

1,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,287 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
12,287 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,287 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 12,287 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12,287 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 1,519 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors (Estimated) 181,408 00 

Associated Company 22,238 00 

Director 5,000 00 

HMRC PAYE/NIC/VAT (Estimated) 46,802 00 

256,967 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (244,680 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (244,680 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (244,780 00) 

Signature : Date oo VZos5 



ZL 
OL 

SEO? 
Y
J
E
W
 

CO 
€0 

E102 
198A 

IOS 
Sd 

ZjJo 
| 
ebeg 

wa 
8
)
 

LO 
o
t
 

auneubis 

00 
00r's 

AGE 
BSA 

‘JO}SUG 
‘UOYND 

W
e
d
 

UOYID 
Q} 

‘eBpo7 
W
e
g
 

Pi] 
uoNSa|ag 

eeseued 
11Sd9 

00 
000'0€ 

GV! 
S27 

Joans 
sewer 

‘asnoy 
UelBay 

‘s00]4 
UG 

‘WUN 
AoUaAjosU] 

jeuOHeN 
SAVd 

O
Y
W
H
 

= 
=3AVd9 

H
L
 
S
P
H
 

‘apishasiay 
SZ 

920'9 
‘AASEIIEN 

‘PEON 
MAIAB|S 

GL 
‘SaqueYyD 

spAol] 
‘diysiaueY 

suIBBIH 
SewoUL 

aul 
O/D 

Py 
uoNDajas 

esoeUeg 
1Sdd 

0$ 
ZLS 

ANG 
LZVL 

‘Uo}Bulaay 
‘peoy 

xed 
sseuIsng 

JOOWUXO{ 
‘Weg 

SsauUIsng 
J0OWXO, 

‘74 
Wun 

Pa}LUIT 
SSBDdVY 

Y
O
 

Wwd)d 

ZE 
OSL'L 

OFe 
LS1H 

‘weyusyeyd 
‘peoy 

Lua) 
2g 

‘edseys 
aed 

JW 
Q
u
W
d
 

08 
SLE'SL 

1
8
 
NLOF 

‘vopuoy 
‘vapsed 

uopeH 
99-€9 

‘JOo|J 
IS414 

‘OD 
9 

Buueg 
3 
F
O
O
 

adoung 
s
u
j
a
l
 

1ysiqnsylyy 
J3SWwo 

02 
62E 

d
d
 

pSq 
‘oysug 

‘uojBurjsug 
‘peoy 

Aiawa 
2z 

‘gzz 
wun 

p
a
w
]
 

siejaw 
A
Y
 

00x90 
00 

8Sr'L 
M
&
S
 

ZINS 
‘Aaung 

‘uoyns 
‘peoy 

Aaisajanq 
‘asnoH 

ujdapuy 
p
a
y
 

saovsag 
aualBA}) 

yjdapul 
001d 

€S 
ZO8'9L 

d
v
 

p21 
‘90q 

sueenyH 
‘Wun 

Aouarjosyy 
jeuoNeN 

‘Burjueg 
9g 
juswabeueyy 

}q29q 
IVA 

SYINH 
S
Y
W
H
D
 

6L 
bbl 

V
E
 

0919 
‘sojg 

‘weyuayayD 
‘usdsalD 

|eAOY 
0} 

SJojIojOg 
uosippeg 

sayBnH 
S
d
H
O
 

aso 
vi 

766'81 
86g 

‘
S
y
s
l
a
}
s
a
q
O
A
A
 
‘
Y
N
P
p
e
y
 

‘suey 
Joo] 

J
e
 
‘
n
o
 

sjuabay 
E9z 

‘soisag 
dol 

C/O 
A
u
e
d
w
o
y
 
Ajddng 

j
j
w
u
a
a
s
5
 

9
S
9
9
 

00 
89L 

D
g
 

LIN 
YaIsayouey 

J
a
e
 

p1gjxE 
‘sHulpjing 

sewer 
is 

punoysiiy 
W
A
A
S
I
O
 

06 
9LE'e 

P
O
 
LESM 

‘yoouUeD 
‘umo}Bpug 

‘Aemuiey 
‘asnoy 

Byaq 
Py] 

aesajoyna 
saieds 

eBpu4 
W
S
A
O
 

00 
00001 

P32 
LMN 

‘uopuo’ 
‘peoy 

peaysdweyY 
‘asnoy 

uopuoc7 
sayeaisy 

wood 
aUuIaAQ 

= J
Y
I
A
T
O
 

68 
OLE'b 

W
E
 

0519 
‘aulysiajsaono|sg 

‘WeYyUayouD 
‘jusosaI9 

jeAoY 
| 

SdDIAIOS 
JUBWIINIOaY 

S
U
O
e
y
a
d
x
y
 

d
x
d
o
 

€6 
S/8'PL 

VV? 
068 

‘SPUEIDIN 
ISAM 

‘INYHOS 
‘
A
a
s
 

‘peoy 
PLoVeis 

Gey 
‘asno} 

uoAY 
P}7 

[e91Jo3/Q 
U
O
s
p
u
n
w
p
A
 

7a49 
00 

000's 
YNZ 

2919 
‘weyuayeyD 

‘peoy 
e
g
 

VELZ 
a
n
u
s
 

jaiued 
JA 

=NNVOD 

9/ 
968 

Oar 
vag 

‘auyseouey 
‘uapBhursey 

‘peoy 
Aasmouy 

O17 
w
u
e
s
 

W
V
9
9
 

0
0
0
 

H
P
 
Z
O
U
 

‘
a
y
o
}
s
H
u
l
s
e
g
 

‘mal, 
B
u
i
s
e
g
 

'ssoig 
W
a
U
L
O
N
 

s
e
q
u
e
d
 
d
N
d
 

9
a
l
g
o
 

000 
ANE 

11S 
‘yUBno\g 

‘peoy 
Weg 

2 
seoinas 

jeoueuly 
Aqqig 

gaidd 

6S 
€Or'e 

LHZ 
SUD 

‘Asaung 
‘uopsinog 

‘spue|pay 
sawflg 

A
u
d
9
 

000 
W
P
 

919g 
‘joIsug 

‘spuodysiy 
‘
A
e
m
a
s
n
e
d
 
abpo7 

‘412g 
p
o
o
m
y
e
o
 

(Buiseay 
yeyxnea) 

a
a
j
o
w
o
y
j
n
y
 
G
l
y
 

= 
L
O
O
V
D
 

000 
YW1S 

P
L
Y
 

‘Sauday 
U
O
 

‘spuelayelg 
‘AAG 

SUeEWOa, 
‘
N
O
D
 

yoIMsUNIg 
soueuly 

ipny 
 Ssndvod 

00 
8€z'2z 

dAVZ 
219 

‘Jalsaono| 
‘Wed 

ssauisng 
sjaqualen 

‘peoy 
pileg 

‘IeI|q 
Aeyealg 

' 9d 
Wun, 

G
1
I
y
M
A
d
N
a
D
g
 

oy 
=YOOVO 

H.LP 
S
P
H
 

‘apishasiayy 

OL 
9Sp'€ 

‘AOSEIIENA 
‘PLOY 

MAIABAS 
6 

‘SIequeYyD 
spAo/] 

‘diysuaupeY 
suIBBiIYy 

sewoys 
ayL 

C/O 
G17 

4A 
A
d
v
 

A
d
v
o
 

Y
b
 
END 

‘Aang 
SL 

SLO'S8 
‘PLOJPING 

‘peoy 
Y
N
O
W
S
H
O
d
 

piO 
‘Aempling 

a
y
 

‘asnoy 
Agjwesg 

‘sio}aOS 
syaaoq] 

O/O 
payuwiy 

Buluonipuog 
sy 

d
i
y
 

d
W
v
o
 

3 
s
s
a
i
p
p
y
 

a
w
e
N
 

hay 

siojIpaig 
A
u
e
d
w
o
g
-
 

q 

P
O
P
U
]
 
[
O
Q
U
O
D
 
S
E
W
I
D
 
O
V
 

p}] 
A
t
a
a
o
o
a
y
 
s
s
a
u
i
s
n
g
 

J31Wlald 



Z 40 
z 
abeg 

Z1 
OL 

Sto? 
UdseEW 

EO 
€0 

£102 
198A 

1
0
S
 

Sdl 

7) jbl 
yo 
A
n
 

aimeuBig 

B
u
y
y
e
y
o
l
 
s
a
j
u
g
 

o¢ 
Se'ssr'08z 

Op 
Z92'L 

AML 
LS 

‘Pleyeus 
‘jeaulg 

useNndH 
€6 

‘WEd 
0/9 

PIT 
iN 

Aajasjonn 
§=STOMO 

09 
L29'P 

D1¢ 
€S@ 

‘lolsug 
‘peoy 

weyxug 
p 
'shsuabey 

Sy/L 
peyuwi] 

Alesiod 
= 
S
T
O
N
D
 

00 
000'SZ 

f¥8 
ZS1 

‘spaa] 
‘aenbs 

uaany 
9} 

p
a
y
]
 

woo 
AjaI00g 

Buipyingay 
OSHo 

0
0
0
 

d
d
Z
z
 

z
d
 
‘
u
o
p
u
o
7
 

‘
p
e
o
y
 
A
a
u
y
o
e
H
 

‘
p
1
e
k
 
a
s
n
o
H
 
B
u
n
u
u
d
 

g
o
r
 

p
a
y
]
 

s
o
u
e
u
l
y
 

j
J
E
J
B
U
S
S
)
 

Y 
O
J
O
U
d
 

W
1
S
d
9
 

3 
s
s
o
i
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
n
 

hay 

siojIpesiy 
A
u
e
d
w
o
g
 

- 
gq 

PSPWIT] 
[OIJUOD 

SJEUI[D 
D
V
 

py] 
A
t
a
a
o
o
0
y
 
s
s
o
u
l
s
n
g
 
J
a
w
a
d
 



ve 
60 

SL0Z 
Y
J
E
W
 

#0 
0102 

418A 
10S 

Sdl 
130 

| 
e
6
e
q
 

a7 
koe 

V
a
 

auneubig 

GHuyyeyol 
s
a
u
j
u
g
 

1 
ool 

OOL 
0 

reley 
0 

Y
N
Z
 
€
9
1
9
 
‘
w
e
y
u
a
y
a
y
D
 

'peoy 
W
e
g
 
VELZ 

a
y
u
e
d
 

jaiueq 
0
0
9
H
 

jeoL 
12430 

PIO 
J21d 

sseippy 
awen 

key 

s
u
a
p
j
o
y
a
z
e
y
s
 

- 
9 

p
a
z
 

JO.QUOD 
a}eWIID 

DV 
p}7 

A1aaodey 
sseuisng 

Jaiwelg 


